Food Pillow Packing Machine AT-250/350/450/600
Double frequency converter controller, length of package will cut immediately once setting,
adjustment needless, saving time and film.
Features:
• Compact structure, stable function and simple operation.
• Double frequency converter controller, length of package will cut immediately once setting,
adjustment needless, saving time and film.
• It adopts imported electric appliance, touch man machine interface, convenient parameter
setting.
• Self-checking function, trouble can be read easily. High sensor photoelectric color chart
tracking, make the cutting position more correctly.
• Dependent temperature PID controlling suitable for various materials of packaging
membrane. Position stop function, no adhesive and no waste of membrane.
• Clean rotation system, more reliable operation and more convenient maintenance.
• All the controlling operates by the software, convenience for function ad-justment and
technical up grading.
Main Technical Data:
Type AT-250 AT-350 AT-450 AT-600
Film width 250MM 350MM 450MM 590MM
Bag Length 65-330MM 65-330MM 110-350MM 150-400MM
Bag width 30-120mm 30-150MM 50-200MM 50-270MM
Products High Max.45mm Max.50mm Max.80mm Max.100mm
Packing speed 40-220bag/mins 40-220bag/min 40-180bag/min 50-120bag/min
Power 220V 50/60HZ 2.4KW 220V 50/60HZ 2.4KW 220V 50/60HZ 2.7KW 220V 50/60HZ 4.2KW
Machine size 4000x920x1500 MM 4100x1050x1560 MM 4100x1050x1560 MM 4200x1200x1750 MM
Machine
Weight
500kg 600kg 680kg 780kg